Table No.

LIMERICK TO SCARIFF VIA KILLALOE 345

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 345 345 345 345 345
Limerick (Bus Station) 08:45 11:30 14:15 17:40 20:25
Arthurs Quay (Opp Shopping Centre) 08:55 11:39 14:24 17:52 20:32
O Connors Cross 09:06 11:50 14:40 18:10 20:41
Clonlara (Opp Stritches Pub) 09:12 11:56 14:46 18:16 20:46
Bridgetown Church (Clare) - - 14:54 - -

Montpelier (Community Centre) 09:21 12:05 15:00 18:25 20:54
O Briens Bridge (Opp Bonners Pub) 09:22 12:06 15:01 18:26 20:55
Killaloe (St Anne School) 09:31 12:16 15:10 18:36 21:04
Foleys Cross (Northbound) 09:39 12:26 15:19 18:45 21:11
Ogonelloe (Opp St Malluah Church) 09:44 12:31 15:24 18:50 21:16
Raheen Cross (Opp District Hospital) 09:48 12:35 15:28 18:54 21:20
Tuamgraney (Handball Alley) 09:51 12:37 15:31 18:56 21:23
Scariff (OMearas Pharmacy) 09:56 12:41 15:34 19:00 21:26

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 345 345 345 345 345
Scariff (OMearas Pharmacy) 07:05 10:05 12:50 15:45 19:00
Tuamgraney (Opp Handball Alley) 07:08 10:08 12:53 15:48 19:03
Raheen Cross (District Hospital) 07:10 10:10 12:55 15:50 19:05
Ogonelloe (St Mulluah Church) 07:14 10:14 12:59 15:54 19:09
Foleys Cross (Southbound) 07:19 10:19 13:04 15:59 19:13
Killaloe (St Anne School) 07:27 10:29 13:13 16:08 19:21
O Briens Bridge (Bonners Pub) 07:38 10:40 13:24 16:19 19:31
Montpelier (Community Centre) 07:39 10:41 13:25 16:20 19:32
Bridgetown Church (Clare) - 10:46 - - -

Clonlara (Opp School) 07:49 10:56 13:33 16:28 19:40

O'Connors Cross Westbound 07:55 11:02 13:40 16:35 19:46



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 345 345 345 345 345
William St (Superdrug Pharmacy) 08:28 11:16 13:56 16:51 19:58
Limerick (Bus Station) 08:36 11:20 14:02 16:57 20:02

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Eireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie



https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

